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2025

Wednesday, March 26
Minersville @ Saint Clair
Tri Valley @ Tamaqua
Lourdes @ Weatherly
North Schuylkill @ Pine Grove Area
Williams Valley @ Blue Mountain
Pottsville @ Panther Valley
Saturday, March 29
Tamaqua @ Minersville
Weatherly @ Saint Clair
Tri Valley @ Lourdes
Blue Mountain @ North Schuylkill
Panther Valley @ Williams Valley
Pine Grove Area @ Pottsville
Wednesday, April 2
Minersville @ Tri Valley
Saint Clair @ Lourdes
Tamaqua @ Weatherly
Pine Grove Area @ Panther Valley
Williams Valley @ North Schuylkill
Pottsville @ Blue Mountain
Saturday, April 5
Saint Clair @ Tri Valley
Lourdes @ Tamaqua
Weatherly @ Minersville
North Schuylkill @ Panther Valley
Blue Mountain @ Pine Grove Area
Williams Valley @ Pottsville
Tuesday, April 8
Minersville @ Lourdes
Tri Valley @ Weatherly
Tamaqua @ Saint Clair
Pine Grove Area @ Williams Valley
Panther Valley @ Blue Mountain
Pottsville @ North Schuylkill

Wednesday, April 16
Pine Grove Area @ Weatherly
North Schuylkill @ Minersville
Williams Valley @ Saint Clair

Blue Mountain @ Tamaqua
Panther Valley @ Tri Valley
Pottsville @ Lourdes
Wednesday, April 23
Lourdes @ Pine Grove Area
Weatherly @ North Schuylkill
Minersville @ Williams Valley
Saint Clair @ Blue Mountain
Tamaqua @ Panther Valley
Tri Valley @ Pottsville
Saturday, April 26
Pine Grove Area @ Tri Valley
North Schuylkill @ Lourdes
Williams Valley @ Weatherly
Blue Mountain @ Minersville
Panther Valley @ Saint Clair
Pottsville @ Tamaqua

Wednesday, April 30
Tamaqua @ Pine Grove Area
Tri Valley @ North Schuylkill

Lourdes @ Williams Valley
Weatherly @ Blue Mountain
Minersville @ Panther Valley

Saint Clair @ Pottsville
Saturday, May 3
Pine Grove Area @ Saint Clair
North Schuylkill @ Tamaqua
Williams Valley @ Tri Valley

Blue Mountain @ Lourdes

Panther Valley @ Weatherly
Pottsville @ Minersville

Saturday, April 12

Minersville @ Pine Grove Area
Saint Clair @ North Schuylkill
Tamaqua @ Williams Valley
Tri Valley @ Blue Mountain

Lourdes @ Panther Valley

Weatherly @ Pottsville




